
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135993 Jonas Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/09 200/14 397/23

2 143220 Casper Meinild Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 198/07 198/06 396/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149309 Vladyslav Kutsenko Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 184/00 187/00 371/00

2 146324 Zander Friis Hansen Holsted Skyttekreds 181/00 185/03 366/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 39064 Ulla Bagger Mortensen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 200/10 200/12 400/22

2 122556 Freja Frederikke Poulsen Holsted Skyttekreds 198/08 199/08 397/16

3 134341 Jonas Aagaard Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/07 197/10 396/17

4 40207 Ida Søby Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/07 198/10 395/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/04 195/04 394/08

2 149346 Petra Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 189/03 195/06 384/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 114786 Christian Mittag FEJL 195/03 196/06 391/09

2 149308 Ruslan Kutsenko Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 193/04 191/09 384/13

3 138014 Lars Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 190/03 191/04 381/07

4 143838 Jørgen Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 186/00 190/04 376/04

5 152213 Michael Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 185/01 181/01 366/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Brørup Skyttekreds 198/09 199/11 397/20

2 39983 Verner Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/07 199/06 396/13

3 39981 Villy Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/05 196/10 393/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 123471 Niels Hansen Rødding Skytteforening 198/03 195/05 393/08

2 41354 Kirsten Ravn Rødding Skytteforening 190/02 195/05 385/07

3 130463 Hans Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 193/05 192/04 385/09

4 98621 Jørgen Baltzer Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/09 191/04 385/13

5 41575 Holger Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 194/02 190/04 384/06

6 41685 Jan Slothuus Rødding Skytteforening 188/01 187/02 375/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 41356 Jens Chr. Pedersen Holsted Skyttekreds 179/02 183/01 362/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 145503 Bente Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 199/11 198/10 397/21

2 142095 Mette-Marie Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/03 195/09 390/12
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3 127413 Jørgen Træholdt Brørup Skyttekreds 192/03 195/06 387/09

4 41526 Mogens Hansen Brørup Skyttekreds 192/05 193/07 385/12

5 152542 Jacob Hansen Rødding Skytteforening 190/05 191/01 381/06

6 130722 Christa Larsen Gesten Skytteforening 188/01 188/02 376/03

7 147557 Oliver Tirsbæk Larsen Rødding Skytteforening 185/01 184/01 369/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143220 Casper Meinild Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 198/07

2 135993 Jonas Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 147217 Gabriel Samsing Rødding Skytteforening 191/03

2 140666 Mads Brammer Rødding Skytteforening 187/01

3 149309 Vladyslav Kutsenko Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 184/00

4 146324 Zander Friis Hansen Holsted Skyttekreds 181/00

5 150554 Kristian Ipsen Rødding Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152788 Frida Warming Rødding Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 39064 Ulla Bagger Mortensen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 200/10

2 134341 Jonas Aagaard Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/07

3 122556 Freja Frederikke Poulsen Holsted Skyttekreds 198/08

4 40207 Ida Søby Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 127989 Heidi Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/04

2 147220 Peter Samsing Rødding Skytteforening 194/05

3 149346 Petra Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 114786 Christian Mittag FEJL 195/03

2 149308 Ruslan Kutsenko Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 193/04

3 138014 Lars Estrup Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 190/03

4 143838 Jørgen Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 186/00

5 152213 Michael Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Brørup Skyttekreds 198/09

2 39983 Verner Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/07

3 39981 Villy Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
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1 123471 Niels Hansen Rødding Skytteforening 198/03

2 98621 Jørgen Baltzer Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/09

3 41575 Holger Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 194/02

4 130463 Hans Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 193/05

5 41354 Kirsten Ravn Rødding Skytteforening 190/02

6 41685 Jan Slothuus Rødding Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 41356 Jens Chr. Pedersen Holsted Skyttekreds 179/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 145503 Bente Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 199/11

2 41305 Mads Pedersen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 196/05

3 142095 Mette-Marie Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/03

4 40220 Hans Clausen Fogh Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 192/06

5 41526 Mogens Hansen Brørup Skyttekreds 192/05

6 127413 Jørgen Træholdt Brørup Skyttekreds 192/03

7 152542 Jacob Hansen Rødding Skytteforening 190/05

8 122460 Leo Sørensen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 190/03

9 130722 Christa Larsen Gesten Skytteforening 188/01

10 147557 Oliver Tirsbæk Larsen Rødding Skytteforening 185/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153583 Rosa Toft Holsted Skyttekreds 200/07 199/08 399/15

2 143198 Cecilia Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 196/02 194/06 390/08

3 151398 Jacob Hvid Bertelsen Brørup Skyttekreds 189/00 192/05 381/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153525 Jessica Hansen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/04 196/03 391/07

2 153524 Iryna Kukharska Holsted Skyttekreds 190/04 197/04 387/08

3 153416 Nynne Pedersen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 195/03 190/06 385/09

4 146601 Rowan Van Tuli Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/05 188/02 382/07

5 143196 Noah Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 186/02 190/01 376/03

6 149649 Cecilie Rosen Korntved Holsted Skyttekreds 184/00 185/01 369/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 143865 Josefine Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/03 198/06 393/09

2 152212 Minnie Jasmin Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 177/02 181/00 358/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 97267 Torben Jensen Holsted Skyttekreds 196/06 196/06 392/12

2 128911 Michael Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 196/05 192/06 388/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
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1 152214 Suzanne Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 162/00 182/01 344/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 146602 Jack Van Tuli Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 188/02 191/04 379/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 153583 Rosa Toft Holsted Skyttekreds 200/07

2 143198 Cecilia Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 196/02

3 151398 Jacob Hvid Bertelsen Brørup Skyttekreds 189/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153525 Jessica Hansen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/04

2 153416 Nynne Pedersen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 195/03

3 146601 Rowan Van Tuli Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 194/05

4 153524 Iryna Kukharska Holsted Skyttekreds 190/04

5 153419 Signe Jessing Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 188/00

6 143196 Noah Bramsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 186/02

7 149649 Cecilie Rosen Korntved Holsted Skyttekreds 184/00

8 146598 Liam Meinild Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 164/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 143865 Josefine Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 195/03

2 152212 Minnie Jasmin Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 177/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 97267 Torben Jensen Holsted Skyttekreds 196/06

2 128911 Michael Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 150540 Maria Vestergaard Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 191/05

2 152214 Suzanne Frost Holsted Skyttekreds 162/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149342 Benny Sofus Bjerrum Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/04

2 146602 Jack Van Tuli Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 188/02

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 41452 Freddy Holdensen Holsted Skyttekreds 245/82 260/86 505/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 146121 Kim Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 262/89 238/75 500/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 151008 Jonas Olsen Brørup Skyttekreds 240/75 224/75 464/150
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 41452 Freddy Holdensen Holsted Skyttekreds 245/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 39776 Mogens Hansen-Bæck Rødding Skytteforening 214/75

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 146121 Kim Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 262/89

2 152395 Katrine Clausen Brørup Skyttekreds 241/84

3 152272 Desirée Nathasja Viking Gesten Skytteforening 236/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 41682 Jens Jørgen Madsen Rødding Skytteforening 275/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 151008 Jonas Olsen Brørup Skyttekreds 240/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 146122 Pelle Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 276/94 283/94 559/188

2 143220 Casper Meinild Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 214/71 207/60 421/131

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 139321 William Kongsted Werenber.. Brørup Skyttekreds 244/85 244/87 488/172

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 152395 Katrine Clausen Brørup Skyttekreds 268/90 259/89 527/179

2 122556 Freja Frederikke Poulsen Holsted Skyttekreds 236/78 221/77 457/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146122 Pelle Lykke Kristensen Brørup Skyttekreds 276/94

2 143220 Casper Meinild Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 214/71

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 139321 William Kongsted Werenber.. Brørup Skyttekreds 244/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 128911 Michael Nielsen Holsted Skyttekreds 270/95

2 152395 Katrine Clausen Brørup Skyttekreds 268/90

3 122556 Freja Frederikke Poulsen Holsted Skyttekreds 236/78
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